Peachtree Ridge (GA) Lions
2025 High School Football Schedule

Date Opponent
8/07 |Eastside (GA) Eagles (Non-PIAA)

8/15 | @Roswell (GA) Hornets* (Non-PIAA)
8/21 |@Piper (FL) Bengals* (Non-PIAA)
9/05 |Mountain View (GA) Bears* (National )

9/12 |@Meadowcreek (GA) Mustangs* (Non-PIAA)

9/19 | @Norcross (GA) Blue Devils* (National )
9/26 |Duluth (GA) Wildcats* (Non-PIAA)

10/03 [North Gwinnett (GA) Bulldogs* (Non-PIAA)
10/17 | @Brookwood (GA) Broncos* (Non-PIAA)
10/24 | Parkview (GA) Panthers* (Non-PIAA)

10/31 | @Berkmar (GA) Patriots* (Non-PIAA)
11/14 | @Newton (GA) Rams (Non-PIAA)

Kickoff
7:00 pm
7:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:30 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; scrimmage

Broward County Classic Football Sho

GA Class 6A 1st Round

ycase

* Denotes teams that are also in the Non-PIAA League.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com


http://www.easternpafootball.com

